IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0187624256

Overview

2024/09/13 15:26:16

Price
138.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.73% (1.00)

CH0187624256
VBSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

349 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

135.00 CHF (183)
138.00 CHF (277)
137.00 CHF
138.00 CHF
135.00 CHF
137.00 CHF
136.865949 CHF
1,671

228,703.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c63b57f232321a29ee72e49078250e79e90f470f70725dd8805046bcb80bd47&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=50b40ebe41d7d15d7&time=1726388163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f181c67660135002f5a49094e2921faf7dee613f3d41042200fd5622d589d02&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=341b70b783e6a94d7&time=1726388163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b30f18ae9d4af34a7626be4133b67b5dc8360b012a899051f0e4f0c33d1d41&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a12c70a70c35039f&time=1726388163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94aee67a1098426563faad9fe9720009371cae0cf95612310a43c75f6a48bdaa&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7504ae3fe38cacee2&time=1726388163&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3c29b5b7b01e172c226239d73650982cfc79ecf98ce874f3f682b38f7780040&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cdd44ceed26dcac63&time=1726388163&tool=RSC

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 15:26:16

Price
138.00 CHF

Difference

o

0.73% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0187624256
VBSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

349 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.00 CHF (183)
Ask (Ask size) 138.00 CHF (277)
Open 137.00 CHF
High 138.00 CHF
Low 135.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 137.00 CHF
VWAP 136.865949 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,671
Trading volume 228,703.00
Number of trades 15
Last size 242
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.47% +24.32% -10.97%
Perf (abs.) +2.00 +27.00 -17.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.26 27.52 32.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

136.80 CHF (632)
136.20 CHF (569)
133.37 CHF (585)
123.00 CHF (496)
144.00 CHF (2024/04/22)
103.00 CHF (2024/01/05)
144.00 CHF (2024/04/22)
103.00 CHF (2023/10/30)

All listings for IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 15:26 138.00 CHF 0.23 15
13
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 160.00 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Victor-von-Bruns-Strasse 28 - 8212
Neuhausen

Telefon: +41-52-674-31-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ivf.hartmann.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Chairman of Managing

Walther Board

Hannes Leu Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aldo C. Member of the
Schellenberg administrative board

Martin Walther ~ Member of the
administrative board

Stefan Grote Member of the

administrative board

Cornelia Ritz Chairman of the
Bossicard administrative boar
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